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6 - Critigue_and Practice in the(éuignued)

HUM
IDS
ITDS
ITDS
ITDS
LAR
LAR
LAR

7 - Critical Analysis of ldentity and Equity in the

2404
2124
1114
1224
3114
1264
2154
4084

Credit hours: 6 credits: 3 design + 3 arts, or 6 integrated design and arts

Folk Cultures in Appalachia
History Modern Designers

Design Appreciation
Intro to Interior Design

Sustainable Design & Biophilia

Understand Represent Landscape

Landscape Architecture History
Land Design & Planning StudiofZ&EE)

LAR

LAR

MGT
MUS
RED
RED
RED
SPIA

4154
4554
2064
2124
2604
2654
4664
4554

Design (6D, continued)

Design Built Environment
Creating the Ecological City
Foundations Entrepreneurship
Music Traditions in Appalachia
Residential Design
Residential Environments
Universal Design
Creating the Ecological City

United States

Minor

Minor

Minor

Minor

Credit hours: 3 credits (|

STS
TA
TA
UH
UH
UH

3284
2204
2404
2534
2855
2856

Technology and Disability
Creative Dance
Intro App Collaborative Tech

Desn/Arts & Global Citizenship
Calhoun Trans Fusion Studio
Calhoun Trans Fusion Studio

double-counted with another concept)

AAEC
AAEC
AFST
AFST
AFST
AFST
AFST
AINS
AINS
ALCE
APS
APS
APS
ART
ART
CINE
COMM
COMM
CRIM
CRIM
DANC
DANC
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
EDCI
EDCI
EDCI
EDCO

3324
4464
1714
2204
2275
2276
2644
2414
3174
2414
1704
2404
2434
3684
3884
4144
2094
2754H
2504
3124
2004
2014
1104
1204
1214
3034
2674
3024
3954G
2004

EnvironSustain Dev Econ
Water Resources Policy & EcofilZi)
Intro African American Studies
Race & Gender in Rel & Cult
African-American History
African American History

NENMEDN

Intro African-American Lit 2
Identity & Inclusion in Agric

Native American History

Identity & Inclusion in Agric

Intro to Appalachian Studies
Folk Cultures in Appalachia
Cult Politics Music Appalachia

N

African-American Art
American Art to 1914
Topics in Cinema Studies
Comm & Issues of Diversity
Topics in Tech Innovation

N

NENMENENENIN
066600060600

Crime & Punishment Amer Hist
Murder in American History
Anatomy for Performers
Introduction to Dance History
Economics of Gender
Economics of Race
Econ Hist: Diversity&Inclusion
Poverty and Discrimination
Language, Culture, & Learning
Issues of Schooling in the US
Study Abroad

Healthy Relationships

i www.pathways.prov.vt.edu

ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
FREC
HD
HD
HD
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HTM
HUM
HUM
HUM

1514
2634
2644
4464
1134
2014
3954G
1115
1116
1764
2104
2264
2275
2276
2504
3124
3164
3174
3724
4434
1704
2404
3034
3034H
1004
2484
2204
3444
4334
2984G

Language and Society

Writing and Social Justice
Intro African-American Lit

Water Resources Policy & EcOREE:)
Intro to Disabilities Studies
Integrative Health Practices
Study Abroad
History of the United States
History of the United States
History of Rock 'n' Roll
Topics in US History
America in the 1960s
African-American History
African-American History
Crime & Punishment Amer Hist
Murder in American History
Sexuality in Amer History
Native American History
Disease, Med, & Health
Event & Exp Wkshp
Intro to Appalachian Studies
Folk Cultures in Appalachia
Theories of Popular Culture
Theories of Popular Culture
Nations and Nationalities
Religion and Politics
Global Business of Pop Culture

Multi Diversity in Orgs
Ethical Leadership

Special Study

Minor
Minor

Minor
Minor

Minor

Minor
Minor
Minor

Minor
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PM
PSCI
PSCI
PSCI
PSYC
RED
RED
RLCL
RLCL
RLCL
RLCL
RLCL
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOoC
SOC
SOC
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPIA
TA
WATR
WGS

4744
1004
1014
2484
3024
4604
4604H
2124
2204
2484
3034
3034H
1004
2004
2014
2024
2034
3314
3514
3534
3564
2554

2984G
4464
2204

Housing Challenges & Policies
Nations and Nationalities

US Gov & Politics

Religion and Politics

Hum Behaviors Nat Environ
Environ & Sustain Housing
Environ & Sustain Housing

Religion in American Life

Race & Gender in Rel & Cult

Religion and Politics

Theories of Popular Culture

Theories of Popular Culture

N

NEIMEVEN

Introductory Sociology

Social Problems 2
Soc Intimate Relationships 2
Soc of Race and Ethnicity 2
Diversity Comm Engagement 2
Social Movements 2

N

Span Medical Professions
Spanish Business Professior{ZE:)
Community Through Service (ZEE5)
Collaborative Policy & Plan

Special Study

Water Resources Policy & [ Prereq]
Race & Gender in Rel & Cult 2

N
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Course has prerequisites or class
restriction. Consult the timetable.

Course double-counts for
Concept 7.

Course is part of a Pathways Minor

Consult the_minor checksheets




